R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M
odules
22
2-1-1
11

I-87019PW 30 mm x 86 mm x 114 mm (W x L x H)
CN-1824 29 mm x 43 mm x 83 mm (W x L x H)
Type Code Type Temperature Range °C
0E J -210 ~ +760
0F K -270 ~ +1372
10 T -270 ~ +400
11 E -270 ~ +1000
12 R 0 ~ +1768
13 S 0 ~ +1768
Type Code Type Temperature Range °C
14 B 0 ~ +1820
15 N -270 ~ +1300
16 C 0 ~ +2320
17 L -200 ~ +800
18 M -200 ~ +100
19 LDIN43710 -200 ~ +900
R
S-485 Rem
ote I/O
 M
odules
Remote I/O Modules
22
2-1-2
I-87KW
 Series
11
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: service@icpdas.com                               Vol. RIO 1.0.00 (2011.05.19)
I-87019PW
Internal I/O Structure Wire Connections
Voltage Input Wiring
Current Input Wiring
Thermocouple Input Wiring
mV/V
mA
TC
V
+
-
Ch+
Ch-
Ch+
Ch-
Ch+
Ch-
+
-
JP1
JP8
~
JP1
JP8
~
JP1
JP8
~
Pin Assignments
+5V
CJC
CH 0-
CH 1-
CH 2-
CH 3-
CH 4-
CH 5-
CH 6-
CH 7-
N.C.
N.C.
Pin
Assignment
14 AGND
15 CH 0+
16 CH 1+
17 CH 2+
18 CH 3+
19 CH 4+
20 CH 5+
21 CH 6+
22 CH 7+